EE-SX770/771/772/870/871/872(A/P/R)
Thin, Compact Photomicrosensor with
Attached Cable
H Next generation design available with NPN
or PNP output
H Allows standard M3-screw mounting
H Twenty-four models available in standard,
L-shaped, and T-shaped
H UL, EMC and CE approvals
H Each model equipped with a flexible cable
that conforms to machine contours
H Compact size allows high-density mounting
H Indicators are visible from both sides
H Readily-visible, molded workpiece insertion
mark allows fine-tuning of sensing position
Ordering Information
The operation indicator of models with suffix code (A) or (R) will turn ON when the light is interrupted.
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output configuration Part number
Standard Slot 5 mm
(0 2 in)
NPN Dark-ON EE-SX770Standard
(0.2 in)
(slot width) EE-SX770A( )
PNP EE-SX770P
EE-SX770R
NPN Light-ON EE-SX870g
EE-SX870A
PNP EE-SX870P
EE-SX870R
L-shaped NPN Dark-ON EE-SX771p
EE-SX771A
PNP EE-SX771P
EE-SX771R
NPN Light-ON EE-SX871g
EE-SX871A
PNP EE-SX871P
EE-SX871R
T-shaped NPN Dark-ON EE-SX772p
EE-SX772A
PNP EE-SX772P
EE-SX772R
NPN Light-ON EE-SX872g
EE-SX872A
PNP EE-SX872P
EE-SX872R
1
Buy Now: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone: 800-774-5630 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
consum tion
EE--SX770/771/772/870/871/872(A/P/R) EE--SX770/771/772/870/871/872(A/P/R)
Specifications
Item Through-beam models(slot)
Output configuration Dark-ON Light-ON
Output type NPN PNP NPN PNP
Model EE-SX770
EE-SX771
EE-SX772
EE-SX770A
EE-SX771A